
OLD PRIORY SURGERY  
319 VICARAGE ROAD, KINGS HEATH, BIRMINGHAM, B14 7NN  

Phone Number– 0121 444 1120 

Website- www.mmpmedical.com 

Opening times    Phone Lines  Reception Desk 

Monday 08:00—18.30 08:00 – 18:30  

Tuesday 08:00—18.30 08:00 – 18:30  

Wednesday 08:00—18.30 08:00 – 13:00  

Thursday 08:00—18.30 08:00 – 18:30  

Friday 08:00—18.30 08:00 – 18:30  

Appointments 

To book an appointment, please call or visit the surgery. 
You can also book online via our Blinx platform through the NHS 
App, available Monday to Friday, 8:00am – 11:00am 

Test Results 

You may view your test results using the NHS app or the 

NHS website. Ask reception for more information. 

Home Visits  

Home visits are for house bound patients only, a clinician 

may contact you before they visit. If you require a home 

visit contact reception who can help. 

Access on Wednesdays after 13:00 available via Broadmeadow Health 
Centre. 



Surgery Team 

Clinical Team – Dr Prima Champaneri, Dr Soujanya Bandlamudi  

Site Lead Officer –  

Reception/Admin Team – Kate, Samina, Zakia, Holly, Aicha, Patricia, 

Paula, Aminah, Ellen, Saika 

Do you need help or support? 

If you need someone to attend your appointment with 

you or you need a translator please speak to a 

receptionist. 

What to do when the surgery is closed. 

 Call the surgery number which will put you through 

to Out Of Hours Care. 

 Ring 111 for advice. 

 Use www.nhs.uk for advice. 


